
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00009, Caldwell

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-19  4.5 Mi. W of Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,151

 7,811
 5,503

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 3,591

 3,929
 2,746

 3,560

 3,882
 2,758

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - - 7,827 7,888 8,442 6,118

W DIR - - - 3,853 3,932 4,159 3,039

E DIR - - - 3,974 3,956 4,283 3,079

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4,825 7,573 7,726 7,739 8,009 8,305 6,347

2,422 3,788 3,848 3,830 4,037 4,082 3,206

2,403 3,785 3,878 3,909 3,972 4,223 3,141

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

5,139 7,898 7,824 7,769 7,448 8,359 5,905

2,584 3,918 3,865 3,877 3,695 4,163 2,951

2,555 3,980 3,959 3,892 3,753 4,196 2,954

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

4,741 7,030 7,665 7,902 7,402 7,959 6,110

2,382 3,518 3,797 3,951 3,685 3,962 3,015

2,359 3,512 3,868 3,951 3,717 3,997 3,095

27 28 - - - - -

4,840 7,713 - - - - -

2,461 3,837 - - - - -

2,379 3,876 - - - - -

MADW 4,886 7,554 7,738 7,809 7,687 8,266 6,120

STDEV 174 374 80 72 307 212 181

DAYFAC 1.46 0.95 0.92 0.92 0.93 0.87 1.17
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